
 
  

Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Govt. Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineer 
Birampur, Dinajpur. 

www.lged.gov.bd 

 
 
Memo No. 46.02.2710.000.14.027.22-647                            Date. 17/11/2022 
 

Invitation for Tender (Works) 
e-Tender Notice No.: 05/2021-2022 (LTM) 

 
 

e-Tender  invited  in the National e-GP System Portal  (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) for 01 No Package of Upazila Parishad development Fund  Project, 
FY.2022-2023 the procurement of following works.  

SL No. Tender ID Name of Work 
Last Selling 
Date & Time 

Closing Date & 
time 

Opening Date & 
time 

1 753651 Construction of One Storied  Ansar VDP Hostal  Under, 
Birampur , Dist: Dinajpur.  (Package No e-Tender/ Ansar VDP 
Hostal /  DIN/BIR/2022-23/W-01 

06/12/2022 
15:00 PM 

07/12/2022 
11:00 AM 

07/12/2022 
11:00 AM 

 
This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-
Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http//www.eprocure. gov.bd) is required.  
The fees for downloading the e-Tender Document from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank 
branches up to  06 DEC 2022, 15:00 PM.  
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd) 

 

-SD- 

 (F.A.M. Raihanul Islam) 

Upazila Engineer 

LGED, Birampur, Dinajpur 
ue.fulbari.din@lged.gov.bd 

Memo No. 46.02.2710.000.14.027.22-647/1(30)                            Date. 17/11/2022 
 

       Copy forwarded for information & necessary Action to : 

01. The Secretary, Ministry of LGRD & Co-operative Bangladesh Secretariat Dhaka.   

02. The Chief Engineer,  Local Government Engineering Department,  LGED Bhaban,  Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 

03. The Director General,  CPTU,  IMED, Block-12, 2nd floor, AgargaonSher-e-Bangla Nagar,  Dhaka-1207. 

04. The Divisional Commissioner,  Rangpur  Division,  Rangpur. 

05. The Superintend Engineer,  Local Government Engineering Department , Dinajpur Region, Dinajpur. 

06. The District Commissioner,  Dinajpur. 

07. The Executive Engineer, Local Government Engineering Department , Dist. Dinajpur. 

08. The Superintend Police,  Dinajpur. 

09. The Chairman,  Upazila Perished, Birampur, Dinajpur. 

10. The Upazila  Nirbahi  Officer, ……………… (all) Dinajpur.  

11. The Upazila Engineer,  LGED,........................................(all). Dinajpur. 

12. The Upazila Account’s Officer, Birampur,  Dinajpur.   

13. The Upazila…………………………………….(all) Officer, Birampur, Dinajpur. 

14. The Editor, (i)  Dainik Songbad, ii) The Daily New Nation  Dhaka. He is requested to publishes    the above Tender notice for one 
time   in Inner page with in size (Size: 3 Column x 4 Inch)  before 21/11/2022. Published all through  Bangladesh. 

,15. Notice Board (All).    

               -SD-  
 

 (F.A.M. Raihanul Islam) 

Upazila Engineer 

LGED, Fulbari, Dinajpur 
ue.fulbari.din@lged.gov.bd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

‘’‡kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZÓ 

http://www.lged.gov/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:ue.fulbari.din@lged.gov.bd
mailto:ue.fulbari.din@lged.gov.bd

